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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 1: MM -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Mens Masters

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 2220 60 25 G. Tahsler/J. Grabski MM 467 479 443 493 446 359 2220

19 Gary Tahsler 229 232 236 245 242 187 1142
28 Jeffry Grabski 238 247 207 248 204 172 1078

2 2191 56 21 D. Matuguina/T. Henson MM 434 449 440 420 414 468 2191
14 David Matuguina 210 222 202 203 226 223 1076
49 Terry Henson 224 227 238 217 188 245 1115

3 2145 59 25 K. Alvardo/R. Castellano MM 439 451 488 457 390 359 2145
220 Krystal Alvardo 206 207 246 200 157 193 1003

43 Rhollin Castellano 233 244 242 257 233 166 1142

4 2129 55 23 M. Grzybowski/R. Johnson MM 461 393 398 471 377 490 2129
35 Michael Grzybowski 222 194 225 225 185 247 1076
42 Raymond Johnson 239 199 173 246 192 243 1053

5 2119 94 31 D. Lilly/B. Hansen MM 442 492 447 375 357 448 2119
203 Daniel Lilly 221 258 239 166 170 256 1089
204 Bradley Hansen 221 234 208 209 187 192 1030

6 2091 63 25 J. Sheppard/J. Shulda MM 421 403 365 461 434 428 2091
29 Jim Sheppard 208 188 175 236 170 235 1004
31 John Shulda, Jr. 213 215 190 225 264 193 1087

7 2086 93 31 J. Gomez/D. Volentine MM 412 433 427 372 472 382 2086
202 Joshua Gomez 190 197 202 210 214 184 1007
205 Dustin Volentine 222 236 225 162 258 198 1079

8 2068 89 29 J. Calderwood/M. Wheatley MM 414 401 424 392 396 455 2068
197 Jason Calderwood 201 219 210 211 218 238 1096

36 Mike Wheatley 213 182 214 181 178 217 972

9 2059 96 33 D. Stauf/J. Garcia MM 406 411 408 401 438 401 2059
207 Danny Stauf 198 214 166 207 224 153 964
210 John Garcia 208 197 242 194 214 248 1095

10 2058 91 29 G. Cluff/A. Wypych MM 416 405 391 456 405 401 2058
200 George Cluff 214 216 190 213 196 222 1037
198 Adam Wypych 202 189 201 243 209 179 1021

11 2057 98 33 J. Gark/J. Tiffin MM 410 411 392 447 396 411 2057
189 Jeff Gark 190 181 168 208 192 220 969

27 Jeffrey Tiffin 220 230 224 239 204 191 1088

12 2038 92 31 L. Ives/T. Peterson MM 431 451 366 375 441 405 2038
199 Louis Ives 213 234 177 170 217 208 1006
201 Travis Peterson 218 217 189 205 224 197 1032

13 2026 97 33 M. Martinez/J. Cameron MM 405 382 382 433 418 411 2026
187 Matt Martinez 196 182 209 238 233 179 1041
188 Jim Cameron 209 200 173 195 185 232 985

14 2019 58 23 F. Davila/C. Russell MM 456 393 433 447 367 379 2019
17 Felipe Davila 225 221 227 213 176 178 1015

9 Charles Russell 231 172 206 234 191 201 1004

15 1992 88 29 A. Wells/R. Wells MM 408 396 415 410 386 385 1992
195 Ashley Wells 189 225 213 164 191 189 982
196 Russell Wells 219 171 202 246 195 196 1010

16 1978 68 27 T. Ramos/J. Wood MM 407 321 399 421 417 420 1978
60 Thomas Ramos 199 170 202 176 194 207 949
25 Jason Wood 208 151 197 245 223 213 1029
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total

17 1977 90 21 D. Lee/J. Dodd MM 400 350 407 423 381 416 1977
229 Devin Lee 187 170 162 212 161 214 919
184 Jason Dodd 213 180 245 211 220 202 1058

18 1959 64 27 F. Aguilar/J. Barragan MM 436 375 415 422 336 411 1959
18 Frank Aguilar 205 163 166 144 187 201 861
26 Javier Barragan, III 231 212 249 278 149 210 1098

19 1928 2 21 S. Richardson/C. Chavez MM 405 360 423 418 381 346 1928
73 Sylvia Richardson 197 212 236 221 195 173 1037

7 Chance Chavez 208 148 187 197 186 173 891

20 1917 87 29 M. Stayrook/E. Guevara MM 414 362 413 362 385 395 1917
193 Max Stayrook 195 162 213 191 172 194 932
194 Esteban Guevara 219 200 200 171 213 201 985

21 1913 57 23 S. Munekata/R. Roberts MM 423 372 375 392 354 420 1913
45 Sean Munekata 200 158 188 186 183 201 916
41 Randall Roberts 223 214 187 206 171 219 997

22 1911 69 27 D. Curry/D. Roberts MM 416 449 363 355 379 365 1911
13 Daniel Curry 206 229 215 224 203 191 1062
15 Delano Roberts 210 220 148 131 176 174 849

23 1847 95 31 G. Hernandez/D. Chin MM 407 357 418 302 418 352 1847
208 Gabriel Hernandez 199 166 173 142 191 149 821
209 Daniel Chin 208 191 245 160 227 203 1026

24 1844 99 33 L. Buck/E. Mora MM 402 374 397 348 363 362 1844
214 Lowell Buck 201 209 183 168 191 215 966
217 Enrique Mora 201 165 214 180 172 147 878

25 1833 1 21 L. Conner/P. Cruz MM 432 379 371 358 348 377 1833
2 Lawrence Conner 222 219 204 190 179 226 1018
5 Peter Cruz 210 160 167 168 169 151 815

26 1783 65 27 S. Bledsoe/R. Nicolette MM 409 332 313 336 353 449 1783
46 Shawn Bledsoe 211 145 150 150 169 223 837

206 Ross Nicolette 198 187 163 186 184 226 946

27 1735 105 41 J. Ruckle/J. Kistner MM 404 324 370 347 344 350 1735
105 Jeffrey Ruckle 172 131 179 148 158 163 779

22 James Kistner 232 193 191 199 186 187 956

28 1690 66 25 C. Hayashi/R. Noriega MM 430 313 233 381 401 362 1690
11 Christopher Hayashi 206 112 102 170 179 182 745
48 Robert Noriega 224 201 131 211 222 180 945

29 1654 100 39 R. Anderson/A. Hernandez MM 400 324 347 348 364 271 1654
58 Robert Anderson 199 169 149 166 164 127 775

8 Adrian Hernandez 201 155 198 182 200 144 879

30 1329 54 23 D. Tupper/C. Hemmen MM 423 357 356 305 147 164 1329
12 Dale Tupper 203 170 180 143 147 164 804
10 Chris Hemmen 220 187 176 162 0 0 525
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 2: MO -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Mens Open

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 2172 4 35 E. Gaddison/C. Zelaya MO 398 466 434 394 429 449 2172

87 Eddie Gaddison 183 248 230 176 202 213 1069
1 Charles Zelaya 215 218 204 218 227 236 1103

2 2042 5 35 M. Haynes/F. Carr MO 390 374 383 411 428 446 2042
89 Mike Haynes 186 225 216 217 244 221 1123

3 Frank Carr 204 149 167 194 184 225 919

3 1980 101 39 J. Malicdem/J. Barcelona MO 381 340 433 432 369 406 1980
222 Justin Malicdem 170 125 188 205 164 173 855

33 Jojo Barcelona 211 215 245 227 205 233 1125

4 1975 104 41 J. Norman/R. Broughton MO 398 330 404 446 422 373 1975
69 James Norman 198 187 231 264 228 213 1123

218 Rodney Broughton 200 143 173 182 194 160 852

5 1915 80 37 R. Garner/P. Woo MO 391 405 380 337 438 355 1915
59 Ralph Garner 190 204 191 169 191 152 907
39 Paul Woo 201 201 189 168 247 203 1008

6 1900 103 41 G. Lewandowski/R. Pagor MO 381 345 375 358 419 403 1900
113 George Lewandowski 186 169 172 159 163 192 855
219 Raymond Pagor 195 176 203 199 256 211 1045

7 1890 84 37 M. Shaw/R. Harm MO 396 413 350 405 323 399 1890
108 Michael Shaw 184 205 179 191 168 226 969

44 Robert Harm 212 208 171 214 155 173 921

8 1852 81 37 F. Tolentino/T. Woo MO 394 382 323 352 403 392 1852
62 Florencio Tolentino 196 191 172 184 195 197 939
61 Terry Woo 198 191 151 168 208 195 913

9 1818 7 35 T. Millan/E. Banuelos MO 391 316 371 397 362 372 1818
55 Teo Millan 193 161 174 161 141 166 803
54 Ernesto Banuelos 198 155 197 236 221 206 1015

10 1783 110 39 D. Sailer/R. Grasmick MO 380 314 410 381 294 384 1783
67 Daryl Sailer 190 141 226 224 141 193 925

233 Robert Grasmick 190 173 184 157 153 191 858

11 1778 83 37 C. Hershman/J. Troussel MO 385 374 336 349 377 342 1778
64 Carlton Hershman 188 170 166 180 178 181 875
65 Jim Troussel 197 204 170 169 199 161 903

12 1758 102 39 S. Benites/A. Tregena MO 380 349 355 313 365 376 1758
230 Sam Benites 190 133 186 160 193 197 869
231 Adam Tregena 190 216 169 153 172 179 889

13 1699 106 41 M. Twomey/D. Heiner MO 397 327 305 366 358 343 1699
85 Michelle Twomey 182 144 140 163 163 177 787

186 Darren Heiner 215 183 165 203 195 166 912
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 3: MA -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Mens A

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 1994 12 43 B. Tompkins/D. Tompkins MA 365 409 394 407 426 358 1994

80 Belen Tompkins 177 173 159 215 203 178 928
88 Daniel Tompkins 188 236 235 192 223 180 1066

2 1911 76 51 D. Dailey/M. Wilson MA 348 351 369 368 449 374 1911
173 David Dailey 171 160 218 196 245 192 1011
174 Matt Wilson 177 191 151 172 204 182 900

3 1815 75 51 A. Chock/A. Mallari MA 375 367 370 350 362 366 1815
51 Alfred Chock, Jr. 198 193 212 163 178 199 945

107 Abraham Mallari 177 174 158 187 184 167 870

4 1787 107 45 F. Ferreira/J. Oka MA 360 346 393 362 359 327 1787
212 Frank Ferreira 178 157 209 188 188 125 867
213 Jiro Oka 182 189 184 174 171 202 920

5 1785 20 47 L. Bennett/J. Bennett MA 378 344 350 333 330 428 1785
125 Lori Bennett 163 153 136 140 151 174 754

4 John Bennett 215 191 214 193 179 254 1031

6 1777 15 43 G. Jones/J. Culpepper MA 351 348 334 350 341 404 1777
129 Gregory Jones 162 136 145 145 151 202 779

90 Jacob Culpepper 189 212 189 205 190 202 998

7 1762 13 43 T. Armijo/T. Armijo MA 374 346 385 333 366 332 1762
84 Tina Armijo 179 179 184 164 164 132 823
50 Tom Armijo 195 167 201 169 202 200 939

8 1736 23 49 L. Meyer/S. Kawahara MA 348 333 346 342 361 354 1736
131 Larry Meyer 158 144 151 138 200 176 809

57 Scott Kawahara 190 189 195 204 161 178 927

9 1726 18 45 R. Hightower/R. Hasbrouck MA 373 358 336 364 358 310 1726
168 Robert Hightower 174 143 159 167 158 140 767
169 Ronald Hasbrouck 199 215 177 197 200 170 959

10 1722 24 49 Y. Johnson/R. Amieva MA 342 332 346 357 388 299 1722
95 Yul Johnson 165 150 161 169 194 167 841
96 Rick Amieva 177 182 185 188 194 132 881

11 1714 14 43 V. Silva/A. Silva MA 350 373 386 337 319 299 1714
170 Victoria Silva 154 191 165 126 140 122 744
171 Arthur Silva 196 182 221 211 179 177 970

12 1695 17 45 A. Tinder/J. Lee MA 363 271 303 356 390 375 1695
109 Allen Tinder 167 138 148 155 211 143 795

52 John Lee 196 133 155 201 179 232 900

13 1685 21 47 L. De La Cruz/R. Peterson MA 351 394 296 300 293 402 1685
155 Laura De La Cruz 141 138 120 120 114 137 629

6 Randy Peterson 210 256 176 180 179 265 1056

14 1647 108 51 R. McNeese/K. Drake MA 364 351 308 321 303 364 1647
216 Ryan McNeese 166 123 126 155 143 180 727
215 Kevin Drake 198 228 182 166 160 184 920

15 1640 22 47 S. Greene/R. Griffin MA 354 325 350 332 312 321 1640
130 Shahann Greene 164 129 114 131 139 149 662

56 Robert Griffin 190 196 236 201 173 172 978

16 1612 19 47 M. Henry/K. Henry MA 338 349 348 295 329 291 1612
124 Marlene Henry 157 151 164 113 141 130 699

94 Kevin Henry 181 198 184 182 188 161 913
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total

17 1607 6 51 R. Acedilla/S. Aquino MA 355 332 299 304 350 322 1607
91 Ralph Acedilla 186 172 139 180 179 186 856

211 Stanley Aquino 169 160 160 124 171 136 751

18 1605 25 49 L. Lujan/D. Smith MA 344 316 303 374 275 337 1605
98 Lorenzo Lujan 167 113 154 182 133 158 740
99 DeAndre Smith 177 203 149 192 142 179 865

19 1547 16 45 M. Carter/L. Bolf MA 356 301 330 281 346 289 1547
93 Michael Carter 169 137 138 151 147 131 704
92 Lewis Bolf 187 164 192 130 199 158 843

20 1538 26 49 K. Porche/A. Molina MA 336 304 304 365 301 264 1538
144 Keenan Porche 164 154 144 192 165 130 785
101 Alexander Molina 172 150 160 173 136 134 753
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 4: MB -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 4: Mens B

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 1823 42 55 E. Martin/R. Keene MB 321 339 374 365 362 383 1823

139 Edward Martin 160 169 173 185 158 194 879
138 Raymond Keene 161 170 201 180 204 189 944

2 1765 33 53 D. Varner/R. Bolin MB 325 339 353 302 396 375 1765
128 Dan Varner 149 138 140 144 205 201 828
166 Robert Bolin 176 201 213 158 191 174 937

3 1753 36 55 A. Gomez/E. Scott MB 324 388 343 355 344 323 1753
132 Alonzo Gomez 151 197 156 181 174 164 872
183 Eddie Scott 173 191 187 174 170 159 881

4 1628 35 53 J. Hanson/R. Avila MB 323 301 309 391 330 297 1628
167 Jeremy Hanson 155 133 180 228 178 170 889

97 Raymond Avila 168 168 129 163 152 127 739

5 1626 45 55 R. White/K. Mancour MB 281 296 367 319 290 354 1626
182 Russ White 122 114 175 140 118 149 696
143 Kenneth Mancour 159 182 192 179 172 205 930

6 1589 37 55 C. Hardy/B. Nastacio MB 315 278 319 313 368 311 1589
133 Colby Hardy 153 121 152 136 209 157 775
134 Bryson Nastacio 162 157 167 177 159 154 814

7 1586 41 57 W. Malina/R. Caneda MB 320 290 360 314 319 303 1586
137 William Malina 155 153 178 178 168 149 826
100 Reginald Caneda 165 137 182 136 151 154 760

8 1534 39 57 S. Stanley/C. Weatherspoon MB 320 331 364 287 301 251 1534
136 Sylvester Stanley 146 136 150 104 103 118 611
178 Clinton Weatherspoon 174 195 214 183 198 133 923

9 1522 46 59 R. Fuentes/R. Bauman MB 325 314 347 296 287 278 1522
145 Raul Fuentes 144 117 155 121 119 109 621
102 Ryan Bauman 181 197 192 175 168 169 901

10 1445 40 57 P. Ledesma/F. Motas MB 316 320 284 313 259 269 1445
179 Paul Ledesma 152 172 138 140 115 130 695
180 Frank Motas 164 148 146 173 144 139 750

11 1385 44 59 M. Shipley/J. Sink MB 289 310 254 241 337 243 1385
181 Michael Shipley 132 136 107 108 149 128 628
142 James Sink 157 174 147 133 188 115 757

12 1384 43 59 A. Barciz/D. Smith MB 276 283 306 304 257 234 1384
140 Andrew Barciz 131 126 131 161 132 99 649
141 Darrell Smith 145 157 175 143 125 135 735

13 1367 38 57 E. Garcia/K. Salazar MB 289 304 303 227 266 267 1367
135 Eric Garcia 144 161 166 122 120 139 708
156 Karen Salazar 145 143 137 105 146 128 659

14 1294 34 53 H. Orozco/J. Freeman MB 259 291 203 243 277 280 1294
176 Henry Orozco 105 122 91 126 145 142 626
177 Joseph Freeman 154 169 112 117 132 138 668
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 5: WM -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 5: Womens Masters

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 1902 3 61 K. Carter/J. Valles WM 405 376 414 322 372 418 1902

70 Kim Carter 193 214 161 157 169 192 893
71 Jennylee Valles 212 162 253 165 203 226 1009
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 6: WO -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 6: Womens Open

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 1936 32 65 J. Nguyen/N. Gaddison WO 355 387 334 398 405 412 1936

123 Jessica Nguyen 161 172 152 188 202 191 905
72 Norma Gaddison 194 215 182 210 203 221 1031

2 1813 11 63 D. Willits-Lehnen/J. Hokama WO 367 361 376 331 365 380 1813
82 Debbie Willits-Lehnen 181 172 184 173 193 200 922
78 Joyce Hokama 186 189 192 158 172 180 891

3 1761 8 61 C. Jones/H. Kowalczyk WO 364 399 357 345 313 347 1761
75 Carolyn Jones 180 153 161 165 169 191 839
76 Heather Kowalczyk 184 246 196 180 144 156 922

4 1682 10 61 M. Freeman/M. Richard WO 354 355 362 298 337 330 1682
81 Maxine Freeman 187 191 168 134 199 182 874

121 Melana Richard 167 164 194 164 138 148 808

5 1582 29 65 M. Rae/C. Musial WO 347 311 358 304 330 279 1582
165 Melanie Rae 167 123 170 125 136 143 697

86 Charity Musial 180 188 188 179 194 136 885

6 1541 9 61 J. Bellamy/S. Sherwood WO 348 336 350 294 294 267 1541
164 Jill Bellamy 168 152 163 146 129 117 707

79 Shontel Sherwood 180 184 187 148 165 150 834

7 1160 109 69 V. Kierce/K. Henkel WO 340 239 208 246 264 203 1160
232 Victoria Kierce 170 130 79 103 135 110 557
160 Kelly Henkel 170 109 129 143 129 93 603
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 7: WA -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 7: Womens A

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 1559 28 63 D. Pritchard/S. Patterson WA 311 296 325 309 340 289 1559

117 Dannine Pritchard 153 148 157 183 169 180 837
116 Sonya Patterson 158 148 168 126 171 109 722

2 1556 27 63 M. Culpepper/A. Haynes WA 338 303 312 308 304 329 1556
115 Mary Culpepper 155 179 141 144 166 165 795

74 Annette Haynes 183 124 171 164 138 164 761

3 1416 31 65 D. Mattimoe/R. Nelson WA 338 311 319 286 239 261 1416
120 Deborah Mattimoe 164 126 146 121 111 112 616

83 Rochelle Nelson 174 185 173 165 128 149 800

4 1238 30 65 J. Johnson/M. Ruppel WA 306 239 223 262 258 256 1238
152 Jennifer Johnson 146 101 101 137 123 107 569
119 Mary Ruppel 160 138 122 125 135 149 669
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 21 - 70
For additional information, please contact

Fawn Worthen         4500 W TROPICANA AVE,  LAS VEGAS, NV  89103-5420

Tournament Results -- Doubles   Division 8: WB -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 8: Womens B

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total
1 1449 51 69 T. Hubbard-James/M. Valle WB 297 322 231 283 285 328 1449

162 Terri Hubbard-James 144 159 112 146 175 170 762
163 Mary Valle 153 163 119 137 110 158 687

2 1433 49 67 T. Gray/R. Samuels WB 299 321 300 305 272 235 1433
149 Tracey Gray 131 150 138 122 111 100 621
118 Ranon Samuels 168 171 162 183 161 135 812

3 1413 53 69 R. Stanley/C. Firestone WB 298 328 294 269 244 278 1413
157 Rosemary Stanley 135 123 132 110 102 132 599
122 Carrie Firestone 163 205 162 159 142 146 814

4 1378 50 67 K. Jefferson/P. Phelps WB 277 327 294 240 246 271 1378
151 Kris Jefferson 134 155 138 143 106 129 671
150 Phyllis Phelps 143 172 156 97 140 142 707

5 1214 48 67 A. Paquin/A. Vasquez WB 228 205 220 238 262 289 1214
147 Alissa Paquin 112 108 88 113 122 139 570
148 Andrea Vasquez 116 97 132 125 140 150 644

6 1189 52 69 E. Castellon/S. Valles WB 279 261 229 231 249 219 1189
153 Erika Castellon 131 113 111 108 118 111 561
154 Stacy Valles 148 148 118 123 131 108 628
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